
Staggered Check-in Schedule 
Upperclass Students 

September 1, 2019 

Building & Floor and Check-In Location 

Check-In 
Time  

Check in 
Location 

Newman 
East/West 

Newman 
Commons 

Seton 
Southwell 

Lange 

Hopkins 
Lounge 

Avila 
Belarmine 

Claver 
Dorothy 

Day 

Avila 
Lounge 

Campion 

Campion 
Garage 

McAuley 

5104 
York 
Road 

Ahern 

5104 
York 
Road 

Aquinas 

5104 
York 
Road 

Rahner 
Village 

5104 York 
Road 

9:00am- 
10:00am 

1st floor 
9th floor 

4500 
4510 
4520 
4522 
4528 
4530 

3rd floor 1st & 5th floor 202-209

Tantallion 
401-409
(odd #s)
410-418
(even #s)

Gallager 
5201-5209 
(odd #s) 

10:00am-
11:00am 

2nd Floor 
8th floor

4506 
4514 
4518 
4536 
4532 

2nd floor 4th floor 

01 
06 
08 

101-108
307-312

102-109

Tantallion 
400-408
(even #s)

Bokel 
411-419

11:00am-
12:00pm 

7th Floor 

4502 
4512 
4526 
4538 
4542 
4534 

1st floor 3rd floor 

02 
04 
05 

207-212
301-306 003-009

Tantallion 
411-421
(odd #s)

Crowson 
5200-5206 

12:00pm-
1:00pm 

6th floor 
5th floor 

4504 
4508 
4516 
4524 
4540 

Station 
open for 

late check 
in 

2nd floor 

00 
03 
07 

201-206

Bokel 
401-409

Gallagher 
5200-5208 
(even #s) 

1:00pm-
2:00pm 

3rd floor 
4th floor 

Please note that you must check-in according to the designated time for your building and/or floor.  Campus 
Police will not allow students who arrive before their designated time to pull onto campus.  All student rooms 
and apartments are locked prior to opening and you will not be provided access to the elevators and/or building 
without checking in with Student Life staff first. 
After student’s belongings have been unloaded, all vehicles will be directed for parking by University Officials. 
Traditionally, the lots at the Fitness and Aquatics Center (FAC) or Cathedral Parking Areas are utilized.  Both parking 
areas are located on Charles Street, North of Loyola University.  A shuttle will be available to bring you back to campus.  




