## Staggered Check-in Schedule Upperclass Students September 1, 2019

	Building & Floor and Check-In Location							
Check-In Time Check in Location	Newman East/West Newman Commons	Seton Southwell Lange Hopkins Lounge	Avila Belarmine Claver Dorothy Day  Avila Lounge	Campion Campion Garage	McAuley 5104 York Road	Ahern 5104 York Road	Aquinas 5104 York Road	Rahner Village 5104 York Road
9:00am- 10:00am	1st floor 9th floor	4500 4510 4520 4522 4528 4530	3 <sup>rd</sup> floor	1 <sup>st</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> floor			202-209	Tantallion 401-409 (odd #s) 410-418 (even #s) Gallager 5201-5209 (odd #s)
10:00am- 11:00am	2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor 8 <sup>th</sup> floor	4506 4514 4518 4536 4532	2 <sup>nd</sup> floor	4 <sup>th</sup> floor	01 06 08	101-108 307-312	102-109	Tantallion 400-408 (even #s) Bokel 411-419
11:00am- 12:00pm	7th Floor	4502 4512 4526 4538 4542 4534	1 <sup>st</sup> floor	3 <sup>rd</sup> floor	02 04 05	207-212 301-306	003-009	Tantallion 411-421 (odd #s) Crowson 5200-5206
12:00pm- 1:00pm	6 <sup>th</sup> floor 5 <sup>th</sup> floor	4504 4508 4516 4524 4540	Station open for late check in	2 <sup>nd</sup> floor	00 03 07	201-206		Bokel 401-409 Gallagher 5200-5208 (even #s)
1:00pm- 2:00pm	3 <sup>rd</sup> floor 4 <sup>th</sup> floor							

<u>Please note that you must check-in according to the designated time for your building and/or floor.</u> Campus Police will not allow students who arrive before their designated time to pull onto campus. All student rooms and apartments are locked prior to opening and you will not be provided access to the elevators and/or building without checking in with Student Life staff first.

After student's belongings have been unloaded, all vehicles will be directed for parking by University Officials. Traditionally, the lots at the Fitness and Aquatics Center (FAC) or Cathedral Parking Areas are utilized. Both parking areas are located on Charles Street, North of Loyola University. A shuttle will be available to bring you back to campus.